A
BLE - C - PINDY -
B
Order Example:   BLE  -  C  -  PINDY  -  CSRW  -  400
IMPORTANT:
-
mounting dimensions
UL LISTED CORD OPTIONS:
SBK Standard Black
SWH Standard White
CSB Black Cloth
CSR Red Cloth
CSGW Gold & White Cloth
CSW White Cloth
CSBG Black & Gold Cloth
CSBB Black & Brown Cloth
CSBW Black & White Cloth
CSBP Black & Pink Cloth
CSRW Red & White Cloth
CSUW Blue & White Cloth
CRZ Red Chevron
TRW Red & White Twist
TBK Black Cotton Twist
TBB Brown & Beige Twist
CMG Grey Cotton
TWH White Cotton Twist
TBW Black & White Twist
TBR Brown Cotton Twist
TRD Red Cotton Twist
TPT Putty Cotton Twist
 3.7”
VARIES
 1.5”
 5” .8”
indy porcelain socket pendant
SPS-0037 REV B
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
A - Cords b - ceiling canopy finish (CONTINUED)B - CEILING CANOPY FINISH
POWDER COAT FINISHES:
100 Black
105 Textured Black
200 White
300 Dark Green
307 Emerald Green
390 Teal
400 Barn Red
420 Orange
480 Blush Pink
490 Magenta
500
370 Mint
380 Chartreuse
470 Watermelon
570 Sun�ower
Buttery Yellow
311 Jadite
600 Bronze
601 Chocolate
605 Rust
615 Oil-Rubbed Bronze
700 Royal Blue
705 Navy
710 Cobalt Blue
715 Delphite Blue
495 Sherbet Orange
790 Lavender
POWDER COAT FINISHES:
800 Industrial Grey
805 Charcoal Granite
975 Galvanized
810 Graphite
NON-UL LISTED CORD OPTIONS:
1Address: 320 Knox McRae Drive Titusville, FL 32780       Phone: (800) 407-8784       Email: sales@barnlight.com       Website: www.barnlight.com
SPECIFICATIONS